
IRCAM FORUM WORKSHOPS
WEDNESDAY 26.03

During our workshops, Ircam Mediatheque will be accessible for all participants from 2pm to 6pm.
Guide Tour on Thursday 27th at : 11 AM, 11:30 AM, 12 AM, 12:30 AM (10 persons per session).

*** Only on registration (available at level -2) ***

GALERIE STUDIO 2
(capacity : 13 people)

STUDIO 4
(capacity : 1 person)

STUDIO 5
(capacity : 50 people)

STRAVINSKY
(capacity : 75 seats)

SHANNON ROOM
(capacity : 20 seats)

9:30 AM 09:30 - 10:00
Intro Forum

by Hugues Vinet & Paola Palumbo

9:30 AM 

9:45 AM 9:45 AM 

10:00 AM 
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10:00 - 10:30
News from AnaSynth Team

by Axel Roebel

10:00 AM 

10:15 AM 10:15 AM 

10:30 AM 10:35 - 11:05
News about ASAP & Partiels

by Pierre Guillot

10:30 AM 

10:45 AM 10:45 AM 

11:00 AM BREAK
(Galerie Level -1)

BREAK
(Galerie Level -1)

Re-sounding Bodies
by Alberto Gatti

(Artistic Residency - release)

11:00 - 13:45
Plane of Emergence 
by Jan Ove Hennig

>> 11:00 - 11:15 (Session 1)*
>> 11:30 - 11:45 (Session 2)*
>> 12:00 - 12:15 (Session 3)*
>> 12:30 - 12:45 (Session 4)*
>> 13:00 - 13:30 (Session 5)*

* Each session is followed by 
a short break/Q&A/interactive demo

BREAK
(Galerie Level -1) 11:00 AM 

11:15 AM 
11:20 - 11:50

News from S3AM Team
by Thomas Helie, Robert Piechaud, Charles Picasso, Christophe Duquesne

11:15 AM 

11:30 AM 

11:30- 13:00
Workshop Reality Check for 
Das Wohlpräparierte Klavier

by Philippe Manoury 
& Miller Puckette

11:30 AM 

11:45 AM 11:45 AM 

12:00 PM 11:55 - 12:25
News from ISMM Team

by Frédéric Bevilacqua & Diemo Schwarz

12:00 PM 

12:15 PM 12:15 PM 

12:30 PM 
12:30 - 13:15

News about OpenMusic
by Karim Haddad & 

Steven Socha

12:30 PM 

12:45 PM 12:45 PM 

1:00 PM 1:00 PM 

1:15 PM 

13:15 - 14:30
LUNCH BREAK

(Galerie Level -1)

13:15 - 14:30
LUNCH BREAK

(Galerie Level - 1)

1:15 PM 

1:30 PM 1:30 PM 

1:45 PM 1:45 PM 

2:00 PM 

14:00 - 18:00
REACHing Space - Co-Creative Soundscapes
Spatial Awareness and Influence in Somax2 + 

Somax2Collider
by J. M. Fernandez, M. Fiorini, A. Gatti

2:00 PM 

2:15 PM 2:15 PM 

2:30 PM 14:30 - 15:00
Emerald Ash
by Terri Hron

14:35 - 15:35
Latest advances in Audio Generation

by Philippe Esling, Nils Demerlé, Axel Chemla

2:30 PM 

2:45 PM 
2:45 PM 

3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 

3:15 PM 
3:15 PM 

3:30 PM 15:40 - 16:10
DAFNE+ : Latest advances 

by Hugues Vinet & Greg Beller

15:00 - 17:00
Musikmaschine 

by Astrid Drechsler & Daniel Fabry & 
Students from FH JOANNEUM Graz

3:30 PM 

3:45 PM 
3:45 PM 

4:00 PM 

16:00 - 17:30
Current directions in computer music 

software development at sonicLAB 
by Sinan Bokesoy

BREAK
(Galerie Level -1)

4:00 PM 

4:15 PM 
BREAK

(Galerie Level -1)
4:15 PM 

4:30 PM 16:30 - 17:00
R-IoT wireless IMU 

by Emmanuel Fléty & Marc Sirguy (EoWave)

4:30 PM 

4:45 PM 
4:45 PM 

5:00 PM 17:05- 17:35
News from SPD team 

about Tools for Sound Design 
by Nicolas Misdariis

5:00 PM 

5:15 PM 
5:15 PM 

5:30 PM 17:40- 18:10
Presentation 

"Promenade sonore : Vent, Soleil, Pluie"
by Nadine Schütz

5:30 PM 

5:45 PM 
5:45 PM 

6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 

6:15 PM 
6:15 PM 

6:30 PM 
6:30 PM 
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